RESOLUX 100
RESOLUX 150
RESOLUX 112
RESOLUX 120
Single lamp luminaires 5-9 watt. The switch
has silver-plated contacts and AMP
connection. An universal PCB is fitted in all
luminaires, suitable for wattages 5 - 11 watt,

LEDSTEP:
LEDLINE:
Order Code:
Ledstep : Ledline:
Available in:
AN
AG
: alu anodised
: alu gold anodised
Available in :
AN
AG
AB
: alu anodised
: alu gold anodised
: alu brown anodised
Available in:
AB: alu brown anodised
LP450RAN12/580 LLR12/580
Type
LP450
LP650
LP900
Type
LL
Length
required length in mm
(here 580mm)
Length
required length in mm
(here 580mm)
Anodisem type
AN= alu
AG= alu gold
AB= alu brown
Voltage
12= 12 Volt AC/DC
24= 24 Volt AC/DC
Voltage
12= 12 Volt AC/DC
24= 24 Volt AC/DC
Colour
R= red
G= green
O= orange
W= white
B= blue
LED
colour
R= red
G= green
O= orange
W= white
B= blue
L SED TEP
In situations where the illumination is poor or it is dark in
general angle shaped aluminium profiles with inserted LED